All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
•
SPECIFICATIONS

• Inline versions - connect quickly, plug and go
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MOUNTING
DR9MTB DB9 Male to Terminal Block Adapter DIN Rail Mount
DR9FTB DB9 Female to Terminal Block Adapter DIN Rail Mount
DR25FTB DB25 Female to Terminal Block Adapter DIN Rail Mount
DB9MTB DB9 Male to Terminal Block Adapter Inline
DB9FTB DB9 Female to Terminal Block Adapter Inline
DR25FTBDR9MTB DB9FTB
Dx9xTB_DR25FTB_3817ds
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Terminal Block Interface Modules category:
Click to view products by  B+B SmartWorx manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
73-551-6002I  GCN1MX25B  DIN-50P-01  DIN-68H-01  DIN-96DI-01  2291901  2295185  2907794  2M10FCL  FLKM-2I/O  FLKM-4I/O
2281759  2906251  2907808  5601749  5541962  1776613-1  GCN1-004A  ADAM-3920R-AE  060-6827-06  2311030  2287708  XW2C-20G6-
IO16  GCN1-T  MACX MCR-VAC  5775235  ADAM-3956-BE  XW6T-COM2.5X20YL  XW6T-COM1.5X8BL  XW6T-COM1.5X16BL
XW6T-COM1.5X20YL  XW6T-COM1.5X16YL  XW6T-COM1.5X20RD  XW6T-COM1.5X20BL  XW6T-COM2.5X8BL  1976610000  UM
45-D50SUB/B/ZFKDS  5541234  410-261  2906243  2906915  2907706  ADAM-3909-AE  ADAM-3920-AE  ADAM-3925-AE  ADAM-3937-
BE  ADAM-3950-AE  ADAM-3951-BE  ADAM-3968-AE  ADAM-3968/50-AE